2018-19
SEMISTER – 1
	PERIOD
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	7th

	DAY
	10.00 -10.50
	10.50-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-01.20
	02.20-03.10

	03.10-04.00
	4.00- 05.00

	MON
	SPL. ENG
	
	
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	TUE
	ENGLISH
	
	SPL. ENG -           ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	

	WED
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	SPL. ENG. ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	JKC

	THU
	ENGLISH – SPL. ENG
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	FRI
	ENGLISH - SPL. ENG
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	JKC

	SAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JKC



2019-20
	PERIOD
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	7th

	DAY
	10.00 -10.50
	10.50-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-01.20
	02.20-03.10

	03.10-04.00
	4.00- 05.00

	MON
	SPL. ENG
	
	
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	TUE
	ENGLISH
	
	SPL. ENG -           ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	

	WED
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	SPL. ENG. ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	JKC

	THU
	ENGLISH – SPL. ENG
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	FRI
	ENGLISH - SPL. ENG
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	JKC

	SAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JKC



2020-21
	PERIOD
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	7th

	DAY
	10.00 -10.50
	10.50-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-01.20
	02.20-03.10

	03.10-04.00
	4.00- 05.00

	MON
	SPL. ENG
	
	
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	TUE
	ENGLISH
	
	SPL. ENG -           ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	

	WED
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	SPL. ENG. ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	JKC

	THU
	ENGLISH – SPL. ENG
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	FRI
	ENGLISH - SPL. ENG
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	JKC

	SAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JKC



2021-22
	PERIOD
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	7th

	DAY
	10.00 -10.50
	10.50-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-01.20
	02.20-03.10

	03.10-04.00
	4.00- 05.00

	MON
	SPL. ENG
	
	
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	TUE
	ENGLISH
	
	SPL. ENG -           ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	

	WED
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	SPL. ENG. ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	JKC

	THU
	ENGLISH – SPL. ENG
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	FRI
	ENGLISH - SPL. ENG
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	JKC

	SAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JKC





2022-23
	PERIOD
	1st
	2nd
	3rd
	4th
	5th
	6th
	7th

	DAY
	10.00 -10.50
	10.50-11.40
	11.40-12.30
	12.30-01.20
	02.20-03.10

	03.10-04.00
	4.00- 05.00

	MON
	SPL. ENG
	
	
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	TUE
	ENGLISH
	
	SPL. ENG -           ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	

	WED
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	SPL. ENG. ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	JKC

	THU
	ENGLISH – SPL. ENG
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	
	JKC

	FRI
	ENGLISH - SPL. ENG
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH
	
	JKC

	SAT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JKC



